

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 61673751

---

Data publicarii	06.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.121,64 RON - 1.121,64 RON

---

Descriere: SANO GEAM 10 L 1 54,63 54,63 BUTUC YALA 1 29,42 29,42 SPRAY INOX 1 15,13 15,13 WD40 2 15,13 30,26 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDO 2 28,58 57,16 DOMESTOS 2 8,41 16,82 BURETI VASE SET 1 8,41 8,41 PROSOP HARTIE 5 19,33 96,65 PROSOP HARTIE 10 2,95 29,50 ZAVOR 5 4,21 21,05 MANERE 24 3,37 80,88 BALAMALE 6 1,68 10,08 ZAVOR 1 8,41 8,41 CLOR 4L 5 10,93 54,65 BALAMALE 3 8,41 25,23 SILICON 1 15,13 15,13 SERVETELE UMEDE 8 5,89 47,12 LAMPA GAZ 1 53,79 53,79 ARACET 1 8,41 8,41 PRENADEZ 1 13,45 13,45 SPRAY TEMPERATURA 2 21,85 43,70 BRONZALCHID 2,5L 1 52,10 52,10 CUTTER 1 5,89 5,89 ABRAZIV 7 3,79 26,53 MANUSI LUCRU 6 3,79 22,74 SACI MENAJERI 60L 25 4,21 105,25 SACI MENAJERI 120L 25 7,57 189,25 TOTAL FARA TVA 1121,64

---